
April 12, 2014

Race Date Masquerade 5K Run/Walk

Age Group Results

Female Open Winners

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 Hannah Miller 6 21:55.019

   2 Ashlynn Wistoski 12 24:30.012

   3 Kaylie Wamack 14 25:22.019

Female Masters Winners

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 Jodi Dresmich 16 26:15.046

Female 15 to 19

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 Georgia Brooks 21 28:32.018

   2 Amy Lovell 36 43:34.016

   3 Jordan Jackson 37 46:57.015

Female 20 to 24

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 Jodie Chapman 23 28:34.523

Female 30 to 34

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 Erin Koellgen 19 26:55.031

   2 Amanda Johnson 27 33:45.031

   3 Christy Dearden 32 39:08.531

   4 Melissa Odom 39 46:58.033

Female 35 to 39

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 Ceay Henschen 24 31:09.539

   2 Joy Dunn 25 31:40.039

Female 40 to 44

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 Kimberly Pruitt 26 31:42.042

   2 Valerie Jernigan 35 42:04.542

Female 45 to 49

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 Cyndi Fraser 17 26:15.547

   2 Pamela Edwards 20 28:28.048

   3 Vonda Richartz 28 34:07.045

   4 Carol Jarrod 29 34:54.045

   5 Susan Sockrell 30 37:34.047

Female 50 to 54

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 Donna Jackson 38 46:57.552

Female 60 to 64

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 Alice Moore 33 41:37.060
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April 12, 2014

Race Date Masquerade 5K Run/Walk

Age Group Results

Male Open Winners

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 Tristin Duckworth 1 16:26.016

   2 Michael Kearnes 2 18:06.021

   3 Craig Williams 3 18:15.021

Male Masters Winners

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 Carl Line 9 23:05.553

Male 10 and under

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 Carter Cox 8 23:05.07

Male 30 to 34

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 Kyle Anderson 4 18:27.034

   2 Scott Moore 5 19:25.032

   3 Will Maybeach 18 26:30.030

   4 Adam Chapman 22 28:34.030

   5 Andrew Dearden 31 39:08.032

Male 35 to 39

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 Sam Pomianows 7 22:55.036

   2 Paul Woody 11 23:20.039

Male 40 to 44

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 John Line 10 23:15.040

   2 Maxwell Jernigan 34 42:04.042

Male 50 to 54

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 Keith Anderson 15 25:38.051

Male 55 to 59

Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

   1 Patrick Conran 13 25:04.058
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